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DUCK DUCK GOOSE GOOSE, 238, KILBURN HIGH ROAD, LONDON, NW6
2BS
Rivers and
sea risk

Very low risk

Very low risk means that each year this area has a chance of
flooding of less than 0.1%.

Surface
water risk High risk


High risk means that each year this area has a chance of flooding
of greater than 3.3%.

Lead local flood authorities (LLFA) manage the risk from surface
water flooding and may hold more
detailed information.
Your LLFA
is Camden.

Reservoir
risk

There is no risk of reservoir flooding

Groundwater
risk

No risk of groundwater flooding



10/16/21, 4:16 PM Learn more about this area's flood risk - GOV.UK

https://check-long-term-flood-risk.service.gov.uk/map?easting=525001&northing=184196&map=SurfaceWater 1/3

Cookies on Check your long term flood risk
We use analytics cookies to help understand how users use our service.

Flood risk

Extent of flooding

Location

NW6 2BS

View cookie preferences (/cookies)

Learn more about this area's flood risk

Select the type of flood risk information you're interested in. The map will then update.
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Extent of flooding from surface water


High 
 
Medium 
 
Low 
 
Very low 
 
Location you selected

200 m
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https://check-long-term-flood-risk.service.gov.uk/risk-types#surface-water-high
https://check-long-term-flood-risk.service.gov.uk/risk-types#surface-water-medium
https://check-long-term-flood-risk.service.gov.uk/risk-types#surface-water-low
https://check-long-term-flood-risk.service.gov.uk/risk-types#surface-water-very-low
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View the flood risk information for the location you originally searched for (/risk)

View the flood risk information for another location (/postcode)

This information meets the requirements of the EU Floods Directive 2007/60/EC

https://check-long-term-flood-risk.service.gov.uk/risk
https://check-long-term-flood-risk.service.gov.uk/postcode

